01/02/2023
06/02/2023
07/02/2023

07/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023

10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
10/02/2023
13/02/2023

13/02/2023
13/02/2023
17/02/2023
22/02/2023
23/02/2023
23/02/2023

24/02/2023

24/02/2023
24/02/2023
24/02/2023
24/02/2023

27/02/2023

27/02/2023

27/02/2023

27/02/2023

27/02/2023
27/02/2023

27/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023

28/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023

Driffield Town Council Approved Expenditure February 2023

Kestrel Services Ltd
Public Works Loan Board
Driffield Youth Action

All Star

Andrew Mason
Green Machines
Hedon Insurance Ltd
LPL Ltd

Amazon EU Sarl
Amazon EU Sarl
Amazon EU Sarl
Survey Monkey
Scottish Power
HSBC
Moneymaster
Yorkshire Water

Scottish Power
Scottish Power
Moneymaster

British Gas Business
Gift Vouchers

British Gas Business

Fire Protection Services Ltd

Elcocks Ltd

Elcocks Ltd

Initial

Driffield Community Centre

Scottish Power
Scottish Power
Scottish Power
Scottish Power

Scottish Power
Scottish Power

Scottish Power
Gift Vouchers

Rialtas

Elcocks Ltd

Screwfix
Featherston Ltd
Signal Telecom
Hedon Insurance Ltd
Featherston Ltd

MKM Building Supplies

East Riding Power Tools
HNS Publishing

Normans of Scarborough Ltd
Visual Security Systems

DD
DD
744

DD
707
708
709
710

711
712
713
714
743

DD

TR
716

DD
DD
TR
DD
111109
DD

706

717
718
719

BT

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD
DD

DD

111110

111111
715
720
721
722
723
724

725
726
727
728
729

354.00
9,434.77
20,000.00

410.30
175.00
898.63
5568.21

30.00

229.00
26.98
17.99

384.00

163.73
91.71

6,577.73

416.40

91.38
211.37
81.97
535.51
1,000.00
159.16

36.00

46.80
23.17
21.72
40.00

86.77

18.46

18.62

18.46

20.09
18.38

17.71

600.00

141.61
73.62
12.30
53.95

283.04
25.00

527.86

28.74
244
147.60
347.08
546.00

59.00

68.38

149.77
84.70
5.00

38.17
4.50
3.00

64.00
7.78

69.40

4.35
10.06

25.50

7.57

6.00

7.80
3.86
3.61

4.13

3.07

0.88

3.07

0.95
0.87

0.84

23.60
12.27
2.05
9.00
47.17

87.98

4.79
0.40
24.60
57.85
91.00

4044
4237
4234

4020
4006
4021
4056
4033

4220
4057
4057
4034
4052
4039

201
4100

4113
4113
201
4050
580
4052

4034

4023
4023
4034
4034

4050

4110

4110

4110

4110
4110

4110

4802

4034
4023
4023
4114
4030
4024
4056

4023
4023
4034
4031
4105

103
104
108

102
101
102
102
103

103
107
107
103
104
103

106

106
106

104

104

104

102
102
104
103

104

106

106

106

106
106

106

107

103
102
102
106
103
103
104

102
102
103
103
106

295.00
9,434.77
20,000.00

341.92
175.00
748.86
473.51

25.00

190.83
22.48
14.99

320.00

155.95
91.71

6,577.73

347.00

87.03
201.31
81.97
510.01
1,000.00
151.59

30.00

39.00
19.31
18.11
40.00

82.64

15.39

17.74

15.39

19.14
17.51

16.87

600.00

118.01
61.35
10.25
44.95

235.87
25.00

439.88

23.95
2.04
123.00
289.23
455.00

Monthly H&S
Skerne Park Depot

4th Payment and
final

All Star

Andrew Mason
Sweeper servicing
Loler Premium

Annual remote
support licence

Shark Vacuum
Paper cups

Paper cups

Annual plan

Cass Hall electricity
Bank charges
Weekly adjustment

Allotment meter
installation

PCNorth Street

PC Cross Hill Utilities
Weekly Adjustment
Market Walk Gas
Cash to redeem

British Gas
Business

Fire Protection
Services Ltd

Various
Various
Servicing of bins

Reimburse of
payment in error

Market Walk
Electricity

Market place
electricity

Market place
electricity

Market place
electricity

Kiosk Market Place

Market place
electricity

Market place
electricity

Loyalty Card Prizes
2022/23

Software
Various

Various

Fix water heater
Call charges
Insurance

Periodical Test of
Cass Hall

Various

Various

Recuitment advert
Various

CCTV Maintenance



28/02/2023

28/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023

28/02/2023

28/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023

Yorkshire Media

F Waites & Sons

Crown Dec Centre

Crown Dec Centre

LPL Ltd

KC Communications

KC Communications
Driffield Electrical Supplies
R Cadwallader Electrical

Driffield Ukulele Band

ERYC
1 & 1 Internet Ltd
Initial

730

731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738

739

740
741
742

18.00

221.59
86.58
78.24
36.00
84.86
96.00

252.31

5,532.00

100.00

322.00
18.00
621.60

3.00

36.93
14.43
13.04
6.00
14.14
16.00
42.05
922.00

3.00
103.60

4126

4023
4023
4023
4033
4052
4105
4023
4050

4071

4240
4126
4004

107

102
102
102
103
104
106
102
104

105

107
107
101

15.00 Website
maintenance

184.66 Various
72.15 Various
65.20 Various
30.00 Online support
70.72 Cass Hall line rental
80.00 Police line rental
210.26 Various

4,610.00 Men in shed depot

elec update

100.00 Thanks a Million
performance

322.00 Road closures
15.00 Hosting

518.00 Toilet cleaning Jan
and Feb



